Charak 2 Ayurvedic Acupressure

Index
Chapter-1
0 Ayurvedic Acupressure
Acupressure in various forms
Ayurveda's Descent on Earth
Ayurveda's Triorigin Form
Destiny
Symptoms of Mann
Three Pillars (Food, Sleep, Brahmacharya)
Three Modalities of Diagnosis
Triad of Dravya in Ayurveda
Triad of Disease
Acupuncture's Eight Principles & Ayurveda
Dravya (Element), Gunn (Attribute), Karm (Funcfion
Science of Taste

Chapter-2
O Nervous System
Nervous System Divisions
Afferent and Efferent Nerves
Central Nervous System (Brain)
Central Nervous System (Spinal Cord)
Autonomic Nervous System
Brief Notes on Nervous System

Chapter-3
0 Treatment Patterns
) Diagnosis and Symptoms
) Treatment Proceedures

Chapter-4
O Nervous System Treatment
Vertebral Nerves related Treatment
Treatment of Fracture in Vertebra
Spinal Nerves related Treatment
Major Body Joints
Degenerative Spine Disorders
Slip Disc
Spinal Nerves on Mega Meridians
Important Treatment Protocols
1) Scoliosis
2) Kyphosis
3) Lordosis
4)  Variation in Vertebral Numbers
5) Osteoarthritis
6) Osteophytosis
7)  Osteoarthritis of Spine
8) Gout

Chapter-5
O Brain Disorders and Treatment
° Treatment Platforms

O ~N~NO1TWrE

N N

33
34

40

41
45
48

52
53
54
54
65
66
71

81
83
85

92
92
94
100
114
119
129
141
147
147
150
153
157
160
160
161
178

186
186



U000 0

° Treatment Protocols

- Type-I (Brain Lobes on Phalanx & Joints)

- Type-Il (Brain Lobes on RLHMS)

- Type-lll (Brain Lobes by Eye/Ear diagnosis)

- Type-IV (Brain Lobes by Vertex diagnosis)

- Type-V (Brain Hemispheres, Trembling in arms &ys,
Mental retardation, Prakinsonism, Epileptic segs, Mongolian

child, Insomnia, Mania)

- Type-VI (Neuralgias and teeth pain)

CaseHistories

Annexure

List of Abbreviations
Glossary of Nervous System
Bibliography

Chapter - 6

209
209
213
219
228

233
241

247
343
354
355
371



