Charak 2 Ayurvedic Acupressure

Index Chapter-1

Ц	Ayurvedic Acupressure	1
	 Acupressure in various forms 	3
	 Ayurveda's Descent on Earth 	3 5 7
	Ayurveda's Triorigin Form	7
	Destiny	27
	 Symptoms of Mann 	29
	 Three Pillars (Food, Sleep, Brahmacharya) 	33
	 Three Modalities of Diagnosis 	34
	 Triad of Dravya in Ayurveda 	38
	 Triad of Disease 	40
	 Acupuncture's Eight Principles & Ayurveda 	41
	 Dravya (Element), Gunn (Attribute), Karm (Function) 	45
	 Science of Taste 	48
	Chapter-2	
	Nervous System	52
	 Nervous System Divisions 	53
	 Afferent and Efferent Nerves 	54
	 Central Nervous System (Brain) 	54
	 Central Nervous System (Spinal Cord) 	65
	Autonomic Nervous System	66
	Brief Notes on Nervous System	71
	Chapter-3	
	Treatment Patterns	81
	 Diagnosis and Symptoms 	83
	 Treatment Proceedures 	85
	Chapter-4	
	Nervous System Treatment	92
	Vertebral Nerves related Treatment	92
	 Treatment of Fracture in Vertebra 	94
	 Spinal Nerves related Treatment 	100
	Major Body Joints	114
	 Degenerative Spine Disorders 	119
	• Slip Disc	129
	 Spinal Nerves on Mega Meridians 	141
	Important Treatment Protocols	147
	1) Scoliosis	147
	2) Kyphosis	150
	3) Lordosis	153
	4) Variation in Vertebral Numbers	157
	5) Osteoarthritis	160
	6) Osteophytosis	160
	7) Osteoarthritis of Spine	161
	8) Gout	178
	Chapter-5	
	Brain Disorders and Treatment	186
	Treatment Platforms	186

	Trea	atment Protocols	209
	-	Type-I (Brain Lobes on Phalanx & Joints)	209
	-	Type-II (Brain Lobes on RLHMs)	213
	-	Type-III (Brain Lobes by Eye/Ear diagnosis)	219
	-	Type-IV (Brain Lobes by Vertex diagnosis)	228
	-	Type-V (Brain Hemispheres, Trembling in arms and legs,	
		Mental retardation, Prakinsonism, Epileptic seizures, Mongolian	
		child, Insomnia, Mania)	233
	-	Type-VI (Neuralgias and teeth pain)	241
		Chapter - 6	
	Case Histo	ories	247
	Annexure		343
	List of Abbreviations Glossary of Nervous System		
	Bibliography 3'		